



BILL TO: PALMETTO TRANSFER LLC 6901 CADE ROAD CADES, SC 29518 INVOICE DATE: 01/17/2025 INVOICE #: R73315 TERMS: NET 30 DUE DATE: 02/17/2025

DATE	CUSTOMER REF#	ORIGIN - DESTINATION	QUANTITY	RATE	AMOUNT
01/16/2025		140 E Beulah Road, Lake City, SC 29560 - 5 Mark Dr, Fort Wayne, IN 46809, USA			
		Freight Income	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00

TOTAL	
\$1,500.00	

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092

		Carrier Rate Confirmation									
						Lake City	, SC> Ft Wayne, I	N			
Bill To:	Palmetto Tr	,				Load #	ŧ: 16231				
	4021 Williamsburg County Hwy Lake City, SC 29560 Scheduled Pickup Date: (none: (843) 389-2572 FAX: (843) 389-2574)1/16/202	1/16/2025 08:00			
	ZIGI FREIGI		`	,000 2011			Units	Desc	ription	Qty	Weight
Contact:	ASTA MIJA (844) 899-8	C	·				CLEANPETFLAKE	LEAN P	ET FLAKES	0	44000.0 LB
Email:	asta@royal 2828543	3inc.com	Tra	ailer #:							
	tructions: I S & 4 RATC⊢			RE 3:00 P.M.	Ρl	J #C51A192, DEL	IVERING 01/17 @ 9:	00 A.M. D	EL #162815	4. CARF	RIER MUST HAVE
Pickup			Sche	eduled Pick	up	Date: 01/16/20	25 08:00				Lake City, SC
140 E Beu Lake City, Contact: Phone: FAX: Hours:	SC 29560 (843) 389- (843) 389-										
BO	L#	PO #	Ship	per Ref #	[Units	Description	Qty	Weig	ght	Order
PU #C5	51A192	18543242	27 DEL	#1628154		CLEANPETFLAK	E LEAN PET FLAKE	s 0	4400	0.0 LB	14337
Drop			Sche	eduled Arriv	/al	Date: 01/17/20	25 09:00				Ft Wayne, I N
3511 ENG Ft Wayne,		MACHNOWS									
BO	L#	PO #	Ship	per Ref #	[Units	Description	Qty	Weig	ght	Order
PU #C5	51A192	18543242	27 DEL	#1628154		CLEANPETFLAK	E LEAN PET FLAKE	s 0	4400	0.0 LB	14337
Contracted	Description Contracted flat amount		Miles 0.00	Units ().0	Rate 0 0.00	Amount \$1,500.00				
Totals							\$1,500.00				

Please sign confirmation below and fax to () - or email rolandoecheverria@palmettotransfer.net today. Thank you.

Rolando Echeverria	Asta Milao	
Authorized Representative	Authorized Carrier Representative	
Palmetto Transfer, LLC	Load #: 16231 Rate: \$1,500.00	D

Please remit BOL and Invoice to accountspayable@palmettotransfer.net

This confirmation governs the movement of the above-referenced freight as of the date specified and hereby amends, is incorporated by reference and becomes a part of that certain Transportation Contract by and between 'Broker' and 'Contract Carrier'.Carrier agrees to sign the confirmation and return it to Broker via FAX and Carrier shall be conclusively presumed to have agreed to the rates set forth herein. By its signature below Carrier further represents and warrants that said mutually agreed upon rates are reasonable and compensatory, that the freight would not have been tendered to CARRIER at higher rates, and that no shipments handled under such rates will subsequently be subject to a later claim for undercharges. No additional charges may be billed for Detention Time or any other claims unless agreed upon

							PAGE: 1
STR		SOUTH CAROLIN 140 E. BEULAH R LAKE CITY, SC 29	OAD	UN, AMER	T	EL: (843) 389 AX: (843) 389	-6966
SIRA	AIGHT BILL OI	- LADING	n 1				B/L NO.: F51CE82
RECEIVI	CARRIER: ED, subject to the classif	fication and tariffs in effect	t on the pate of the issue of this Bill of	Lading			SHIP DATE: 1/16/25
which sa its usual said prop subject to	aid carrier (the word carrie place of delivery at said perty over all or any porti- o all the terms and condi	apparent good order, exer being understood thro destination, if on its route on of said route to destin tions of the Uniform Don	ICS CORPORATION, AM sept 35 noted (contents and condition ugh-out this contract as meaning any a otherwise to deliver to another carrii atton, and as to each party at any tim hestic Straight Bill of Lading set forth (n or tariff if this is a motor carrier ship	of contents of packa person or corporatio er on the route to sai a interested in all or a 1) in Uniform Freight	id destination.	marked, consigned of the property un t is mutually agree perty, that every se	der the contract agrees to carry to d, as to each carrier of all or any of tyica to be performed bereunder shall be
SOLD	1979 EAS	rwood road				ORPORATI LE ROAD	ION
	SUITE 201 WILMINGTO		NC 28403	FO	RT WAY	NE	IN 46809
FREIC	GHT TERMS: C	ustomer pic	ck-up(Collect) VI SE	il#/CNTR#: al #: 0	0346		
SEQ #	SALES ORDER #	PI	RODUCT DESCRIPTION		QUANTIT (LBS)	Y COUNT	SHIPPER'S CERTIFICATION
	C51A192001 TAIRILIN B	CNGFN089	PO# 1628 1CX89 A1 STER	CHRONIC ROLL AND MUSIC AND ADDRESS TO	4100.0	20	Shipper hereby certifies that he is familiar with all the terms and conditions of the said bill of lading, including those on the back thereof, set forth in the classification or tari- which governs the transportation of the shipment, and the said terms and condition are hereby agreed to by the shipper and and accepted for himself and his assigns.
	CPN: PQB15	III III III III III IIIIIIIII IIIIIIII	VV VV 00	00 88 00 88 00 88 00 88 00 88 00 88 00 88 00 88		99 99 9999999	9 9 9 9Subject to Section 7 of Conditions of applicable bill of lading. If this shipment is to be delivered to the consignee without 9 Scourse of the consignor, the consignor 9 shall sign the following statement. The carrier shall not make delivery of this 9 supprent without payment of freight and a 9 other lawful charges. 9 NAN YA PLASTICS CORP., AMERICA
	TOTAL NET WEIG	GHT:	44100.0	TOTA	L COUNT	20	(Signature of Consignor)
	TOTAL GROSS W	EIGHT:	45320.0		<u>C. Pierre</u>		
SHIPPER			CARRIER -Driver		CONSIGNEE		
Name:	DEBORAH P	OSTON	Name:		Na	me: <u> </u>	ICH TINN
Signature:			Signature:	Sig	Name: <u>J LICHTINN</u> Signature: <u>Hurk</u>		
			Date:	Dat	te:	1-17-24	

CONSIGNEE COPY SC00117489